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Alert Information
-----------------
Event: Tornado Warning
Severity: Extreme
Status: Actual
Message Type: Update
Urgency: Immediate
Certainty: Observed
Identifier: urn:oid:2.49.0.1.840.0.18f14a06475a110f2550c7fc4f288d58333a9349.001.1
Sent: 2026-03-31 20:12 EDT (00:12 UTC)
Expires: 2026-03-31 20:22 EDT (00:22 UTC)

Headline
--------
Tornado Warning issued March 31 at 8:12PM EDT until March 31 at 8:15PM EDT by NWS Northern
Indiana

Description
-----------
The storm which prompted the warning has weakened below severe limits, and has exited the
warned area. Therefore, the warning will be allowed to expire. A Severe Thunderstorm Watch
remains in effect until midnight EDT for west central Ohio.

Affected Areas
--------------
Area Description: Allen, OH; Putnam, OH
SAME Codes: 039003, 039137
UGC Codes: OHC003, OHC137

Source Information
------------------
Sender: NWS Northern Indiana
Sender ID: w-nws.webmaster@noaa.gov
Source: NOAA
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